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06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 1 2 MACAME 20/10/2025 30694 SIGNORET LOPEZ, DAVID 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 1 2 MACAME 20/10/2025 22841 ARROYO CALVENTE, JORG 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 1 2 REDPISO HOOLIGANS 20/10/2025 31649 ERYURUK, MEVLUD 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 1 2 REDPISO HOOLIGANS 20/10/2025 970 ARIJA MEDRANO, JOSE LUI 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 1 2 REDPISO HOOLIGANS 20/10/2025 7119 GILDADO ALVAREZ, SANTIA 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 1 3 GALACTICOS F.S 20/10/2025 26200 TREJO HUERTA, YOHANN F 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 1 3 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 20/10/2025 7936 MARTIN MARTINEZ, JORGE 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 1 4 DISFRUTONES C.F 20/10/2025 28578 RUIZ MENDEZ, JAIME DANI 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 1 4 DISFRUTONES C.F 20/10/2025 29774 ALBAÑIR ARRANZ, JUAN JO 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 1 4 DISFRUTONES C.F 20/10/2025 29775 LAUDER, ALEJANDRO 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 1 4 SCHALKE NARANJITOS  20/10/2025 963 COLAS ROJAS, SERGIO 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 1 4 SCHALKE NARANJITOS  20/10/2025 129 SANJUAN FERNANDEZ, PE 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 1 5 ROYAL ACADEMY 20/10/2025 2450 LUQUE HERNÁNDEZ, GUILL 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 1 6 LUKAKU 20/10/2025 28242 SAGARDUI LACALLE, NACH 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 1 6 LUKAKU 20/10/2025 2616 CALLEJA IRIONDO, JAVIER 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 1 6 LUKAKU 20/10/2025 2632 ALONSO CALDERON, FERN 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 2 1 SPORTING DE MAJADA 27/10/2025 16948 RUIZ FIGUEROA, ALBERTO 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 2 1 SPORTING DE MAJADA 27/10/2025 17315 MARTIN PEÑA, JOSE FRAN 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 2 1 SPORTING DE MAJADA 27/10/2025 17315 MARTIN PEÑA, JOSE FRAN 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 2 1 SPORTING DE MAJADA 27/10/2025 14670 ROSON HERNANDEZ, ALBE 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 2 2 LA TABERNA 27/10/2025 29768 CONTRERAS PADILLA, JOR 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 2 2 LUKAKU 27/10/2025 3225 SANZ DE LA RIVA, IGNACIO 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 2 2 LUKAKU 27/10/2025 17091 ALONSO CALDERON, MIGU 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 2 3 DISFRUTONES C.F 27/10/2025 29647 MARTINEZ VERDU, PABLO 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 2 5 MACAME 27/10/2025 30766 GONZALEZ DE MENDOZA L 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 2 6 REDPISO HOOLIGANS 27/10/2025 7119 GILDADO ALVAREZ, SANTIA 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 2 6 SIMBOLO DE BATMAN 27/10/2025 878 BETES CASTRO, ALFREDO 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 3 2 GALACTICOS F.S 10/11/2025 26200 TREJO HUERTA, YOHANN F 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 3 2 SIMBOLO DE BATMAN 10/11/2025 1069 SANCHEZ-PAULETE TROYA 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 3 2 SIMBOLO DE BATMAN 10/11/2025 901 ELIZAGA NAVASCUES, IGNA 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 3 5 CHURRERIA DOÑA CLA 10/11/2025 1797 HERNANDEZ DEL RIO, VICT 0 0,00
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06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 1 MACAME 17/11/2025 31659 GÓMEZ ALMARZA, JUAN 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 2 DISFRUTONES C.F 17/11/2025 28578 RUIZ MENDEZ, JAIME DANI 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 2 DISFRUTONES C.F 17/11/2025 30763 ESTEBANEZ PIQUERAS, AL 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 2 DISFRUTONES C.F 17/11/2025 29647 MARTINEZ VERDU, PABLO 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 2 DISFRUTONES C.F 17/11/2025 29774 ALBAÑIR ARRANZ, JUAN JO 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 2 LUKAKU 17/11/2025 3225 SANZ DE LA RIVA, IGNACIO 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 3 CHURRERIA DOÑA CLA 17/11/2025 11066 HERNANDEZ DEL RIO, EMIL 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 3 CHURRERIA DOÑA CLA 17/11/2025 1797 HERNANDEZ DEL RIO, VICT 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 3 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 17/11/2025 31697 DE SANTIAGO GALLEGO, B 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 4 SPORTING DE MAJADA 17/11/2025 20915 IBARZ ROMERA, LUIS 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 4 SPORTING DE MAJADA 17/11/2025 3308 ROSON HERNANDEZ, MAR 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 4 SPORTING DE MAJADA 17/11/2025 3308 ROSON HERNANDEZ, MAR 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 5 SCHALKE NARANJITOS  17/11/2025 1195 GOMEZ PRADO, DANIEL 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 5 SCHALKE NARANJITOS  17/11/2025 29695 MATEO PERALTA, JULIO 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 5 SIMBOLO DE BATMAN 17/11/2025 28183 GARCIA-COMENDADOR IBA 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 5 SIMBOLO DE BATMAN 17/11/2025 901 ELIZAGA NAVASCUES, IGNA 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 5 SIMBOLO DE BATMAN 17/11/2025 901 ELIZAGA NAVASCUES, IGNA 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 6 GALACTICOS F.S 17/11/2025 32073 OSPINA RUIZ, BRYAN 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 6 REDPISO HOOLIGANS 17/11/2025 968 CAMINERO VILLAMUZA, JE 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 6 REDPISO HOOLIGANS 17/11/2025 7119 GILDADO ALVAREZ, SANTIA 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 4 6 REDPISO HOOLIGANS 17/11/2025 972 ASENJO SANCHEZ, PEDRO 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 5 1 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 24/11/2025 30716 GONZALEZ-SAMA PUGA, JA 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 5 2 REDPISO HOOLIGANS 24/11/2025 31649 ERYURUK, MEVLUD 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 5 2 REDPISO HOOLIGANS 24/11/2025 28668 CHACON RODRIGUEZ, ALVA 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 5 2 REDPISO HOOLIGANS 24/11/2025 28668 CHACON RODRIGUEZ, ALVA 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 5 2 SCHALKE NARANJITOS  24/11/2025 582 PIZARRO CUERVO-ARANG 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 5 2 SCHALKE NARANJITOS  24/11/2025 582 PIZARRO CUERVO-ARANG 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 5 2 SCHALKE NARANJITOS  24/11/2025 963 COLAS ROJAS, SERGIO 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 5 2 SCHALKE NARANJITOS  24/11/2025 960 RIBAGORDA GIL, DAVID 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 5 3 SIMBOLO DE BATMAN 24/11/2025 1069 SANCHEZ-PAULETE TROYA 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 5 3 SIMBOLO DE BATMAN 24/11/2025 136 GRANDE VERBO, JUAN MA 0 0,00
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06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 5 4 CHURRERIA DOÑA CLA 24/11/2025 1797 HERNANDEZ DEL RIO, VICT 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 5 5 GALACTICOS F.S 24/11/2025 2879 RULLAN SERRANO, MARCO 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 5 5 LA TABERNA 24/11/2025 29768 CONTRERAS PADILLA, JOR 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 5 6 DISFRUTONES C.F 24/11/2025 29647 MARTINEZ VERDU, PABLO 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 5 6 SPORTING DE MAJADA 24/11/2025 3625 BENSAID RIAHI, ADIL 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 5 6 SPORTING DE MAJADA 24/11/2025 8160 GARCIA JAREÑO, GONZALO 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 5 6 SPORTING DE MAJADA 24/11/2025 2483 PEDROSA CAVADAS, ALVAR 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 5 6 SPORTING DE MAJADA 24/11/2025 14670 ROSON HERNANDEZ, ALBE 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 6 2 SPORTING DE MAJADA 01/12/2025 12703 CALERO HERNANDEZ, JOE 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 6 2 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 01/12/2025 31730 GONZÁLEZ MERCAU, JUAN  0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 6 2 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 01/12/2025 29795 SANZ NAVARRO, SANTOS 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 6 4 CHURRERIA DOÑA CLA 01/12/2025 28597 ESSADDIKI, MOHAMMED 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 6 4 SIMBOLO DE BATMAN 01/12/2025 885 MARTIN SANCHEZ, JESUS 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 6 5 ROYAL ACADEMY 01/12/2025 18984 CLAVIJO PINZON, DARIOUO 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 6 6 LA TABERNA 01/12/2025 29770 MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, ALVARO 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 7 1 LA TABERNA 15/12/2025 30498 FERNANDEZ DE HEREDIA P 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 7 1 SCHALKE NARANJITOS  15/12/2025 1130 RUBIO UGENA, JORGE 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 7 1 SCHALKE NARANJITOS  15/12/2025 29695 MATEO PERALTA, JULIO 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 7 3 CHURRERIA DOÑA CLA 15/12/2025 11065 HERNANDEZ DEL RIO, JUA 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 7 3 REDPISO HOOLIGANS 15/12/2025 972 ASENJO SANCHEZ, PEDRO 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 7 5 MACAME 15/12/2025 22841 ARROYO CALVENTE, JORG 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 7 5 SPORTING DE MAJADA 15/12/2025 3625 BENSAID RIAHI, ADIL 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 7 5 SPORTING DE MAJADA 15/12/2025 3682 HUERTA CASADO, GONZAL 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 7 5 SPORTING DE MAJADA 15/12/2025 3308 ROSON HERNANDEZ, MAR 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 8 1 DISFRUTONES C.F 12/01/2026 29775 LAUDER, ALEJANDRO 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 8 1 MACAME 12/01/2026 22841 ARROYO CALVENTE, JORG 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 8 1 MACAME 12/01/2026 29791 MENA ROSELL, LUIS 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 8 1 MACAME 12/01/2026 29791 MENA ROSELL, LUIS 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 8 2 LA TABERNA 12/01/2026 29770 MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, ALVARO 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 8 2 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 12/01/2026 29779 DEL VALLE, GUILLERMO 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 8 3 SIMBOLO DE BATMAN 12/01/2026 30767 GRANDE VERBO, ANGEL 0 0,00
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06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 8 3 SIMBOLO DE BATMAN 12/01/2026 28183 GARCIA-COMENDADOR IBA 0 0,00
06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 8 3 SIMBOLO DE BATMAN 12/01/2026 903 DELGADO MEANA, RAFAEL 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 8 3 SPORTING DE MAJADA 12/01/2026 3625 BENSAID RIAHI, ADIL 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 8 3 SPORTING DE MAJADA 12/01/2026 16948 RUIZ FIGUEROA, ALBERTO 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 8 3 SPORTING DE MAJADA 12/01/2026 3682 HUERTA CASADO, GONZAL 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 8 6 ROYAL ACADEMY 12/01/2026 2608 HENCHE FLORIANO, NICOL 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 9 2 CHURRERIA DOÑA CLA 19/01/2026 30711 PICON MARCOS, MIGUEL A 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 9 4 REDPISO HOOLIGANS 19/01/2026 970 ARIJA MEDRANO, JOSE LUI 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 9 4 REDPISO HOOLIGANS 19/01/2026 7119 GILDADO ALVAREZ, SANTIA 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 9 4 REDPISO HOOLIGANS 19/01/2026 4213 GADEA MARTIN, MIGUEL AN 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 9 4 SPORTING DE MAJADA 19/01/2026 3625 BENSAID RIAHI, ADIL 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 9 4 SPORTING DE MAJADA 19/01/2026 17315 MARTIN PEÑA, JOSE FRAN 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 9 4 SPORTING DE MAJADA 19/01/2026 2483 PEDROSA CAVADAS, ALVAR 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 9 6 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 19/01/2026 31479 GINESTAL ORTOLANO, GUIL 0 0,00

06- 2ª DIVISION - G. B -  2025/2026 9 6 SPORTING LAS ROZAS 19/01/2026 31479 GINESTAL ORTOLANO, GUIL 0 0,00
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